
Rally Results for: Canterbury Canine Obedience Club 7th & 8th May 2022

Dog Name Dog Breed Dog NZKC Nu Handler Name Points Time Placing Result StatusNo. Pet Name

Event No: 1 Novice A Judge: Fiona ScottSaturday

EEVEE HUNTAWAY OB/9375 Susan Pageot 100 1:46.770 1st Qualifying2 Eevee

AVONIA LIL MOON SHADOW   CGC B COLLIE (ROUGH) 03400-2018 Kylie Hall 96 2:26.620 2nd Qualifying3 Shadow

SPOOKS BORDER COLLIE OB/9493 Mya Griggs SCR1 Spooks

Event No: 1 Novice B Judge: Fiona ScottSaturday

BARON OLIVER DE GOLI RN BORDER COLLIE OB/9445 Shelley Guy 100 1:50.580 1st Qualifying4 Ollie

CANTAB ROGUE SHOOTER  RN CGC F STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIE 05366-2016 Kim Fechney 100 1:56.070 2nd Qualifying21 Rogue

WISHARRIA WISPA TO ME  CDX JD RN SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 05752-2013 Margaret van Oosten 100 2:05.700 3rd Qualifying14 Jemima

OB CH JAZABIL WHAT AN ASSET I AM  CDX RN BEARDED COLLIE 00188-2015 Gail Hamling 100 2:08.250 Qualifying23 Asset

WISHARRIA RAINBOW FOLLOWS ME  JD RN SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 03820-2015 Margaret van Oosten 99 2:14.650 Qualifying5 Dorothy

KIRRIMIST ALL ABOUT ME  CDX TCQ RN SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 3100239475 Margaret van Oosten 99 2:18.710 Qualifying24 Harriet

TEVRA'S MAGIC MOMENTS CGCB BORDER COLLIE/SHETLAND C OB/9401 Gail Hamling 99 2:19.040 Qualifying9 Magic

HARRY CDXS CGCG CGC G STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIE OB/8352 Kim Fechney 98 1:55.940 Qualifying7 Harry

AG GR CH QUICK PAWS ALI C'S THE DAY ADXG JAG SNB HEADING DOG X BORDER CO OB/6828 Karen de Wit 98 2:00.470 Qualifying25 Ali

KERRYBRENT TARTAN TREASURE  RN BORDER COLLIE 03708-2017 Janet Bainbridge 98 2:30.030 Qualifying18 Angus

CH CAERLAVEROCK HYMM-TO-THE-WIND  RNS CGCG TIBETAN TERRIER 06805-2016 Brian Harris 97 2:29.130 Qualifying20 Stanley

CH ARANGOLD BLACK VELVET  RN FLAT-COATED RETRIEVER 03371-2017 Jo-Anne Donachie 95 2:31.940 Qualifying12 Luna

WAGONTAILS TOTALLY BELOVED  RN MINIATURE AMERICAN SHEP 04530-2021 Claire Horncastle 95 2:37.890 Qualifying6 Louis

CH TAMSAM MASTER OF PUZZLES  RN FOX TERRIER (SMOOTH) 04531-2017 Penny Wright 95 2:50.030 Qualifying19 Kona

WAGONTAILS TAIKA MINIATURE AMERICAN SHEP 04735-2021 Misha Baxter 92 2:12.240 Qualifying16 Taika

SASUKE RN BORDER COLLIE OB/9319 Rieko Ogawa 92 2:54.160 Qualifying8 Sasuke

LEAH REMEMBER ME SCHNAUZER (MINI) X POOCH OB/9506 Berenice Bryan 90 2:02.830 Qualifying10 Leah

BRAIDRIVER STIRLING MOSS  ADX JD CGCG POLISH LOWLAND SHEEPDOG 04163-2015 Debbie Moss 85 2:16.77022 Stirling Moss

CHELSEACOURT COQ AU VIN  RN BEAGLE 01859-2019 Christine Mahon 68 3:26.47015 Indy
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Dog Name Dog Breed Dog NZKC Nu Handler Name Points Time Placing Result StatusNo. Pet Name

AUBREY 'S XRATED PARISIAN   CGC G BRIARD 03905-2017 Debbie Moss NQ17 Paris

BARAHWOLFE COSMO LORD DUKE OF BECKENHAM  C SWEDISH VALLHUND 04645-2019 Anna Thompson NQ13 Cosmo

CH SAILEMA PRINCE-SYLVIO STAR  RNS SN ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 07952-2019 Barbara Nolan SCR11 Aston

Event No: 1 Advanced A Judge: Arend van den BosSaturday

WISHARRIA WISPA TO ME  CDX JD RN SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 05752-2013 Margaret van Oosten 96 2:49.640 1st Qualifying14 Jemima

CH CAERLAVEROCK HYMM-TO-THE-WIND  RNS CGCG TIBETAN TERRIER 06805-2016 Brian Harris 95 3:11.400 2nd Qualifying20 Stanley

OB CH ARANGOLD BRANDY SNAP  CDXG TCQ RN GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02936-2013 Jo-Anne Donachie 90 2:52.260 3rd28 Brandie

Event No: 1 Advanced B Judge: Arend van den BosSaturday

AG&J CH C'S THE DAY THE SQL ADXG CDX JAX RA GDX C HEADING DOG OB/8238 Peter de Wit 100 2:00.540 1st Qualifying40 Sequel

TUJAYS RUST LIKE THE WIND RAE ES GOLDEN RETRIEVER X BORDE OB/8177 Joanne Hammond 100 2:03.670 2nd Qualifying45 Rusty

RO GR CH MISS STELLA RAE8 EP6 BORDER COLLIE OB/7965 Shelley Guy 100 2:05.690 3rd Qualifying36 Stella

LULU MOODY BLUE CDX RE CGCG HEADING DOG/STAFFORDSHI OB/9024 Denise Balloch 100 2:07.080 Qualifying31 Lulu

TEVRA'S I AM CASPER RAE2 EP CGCG CGC G BORDER COLLIE/SIBERIAN HU OB/8650 Gail Hamling 100 2:20.210 Qualifying37 Casper

BLACK CHIMAERA AT SARSFIELD  UDX TT1 RE AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 04007-2015 Lesley Taylor 100 2:20.470 Qualifying46 Abbi

SPEYSIDE BOLT FROM THE BLUE  RE ES GOLDEN RETRIEVER 07647-2016 Fiona Scott 100 2:21.730 Qualifying30 Angus

HOLLYWELL ECHOS WAIATAHOU RE CGC G ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 05511-2014 Lucy Sandford-Reed 100 2:40.620 Qualifying48 Rata

RO GR CH SPEYSIDE FULL CIRCLE TO MOORFIELD CDX T GOLDEN RETRIEVER 05949-2014 Miriam Dobson 100 2:48.230 Qualifying47 Jaunty

THREE HILL'S YOUR SWEDISH GIRL  (IMP-SWE) RA ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL SE21676/2019 Lucy Sandford-Reed 100 2:50.660 Qualifying32 Lycka

TAGTEAM SILVERSTONE STARMAN  TT1 JDX RA BORDER COLLIE 03724-2016 Misha Baxter 99 1:54.300 Qualifying41 Koru

SOUTHRIDGE A TOUCH OF LACE  AD CDXS JD RE BORDER COLLIE 00775-2016 Janine Johnson 99 2:01.540 Qualifying44 Lacey

DAISY RE EG CROSS BREED OB/8782 Marion van Nobelen 99 2:03.620 Qualifying39 Daisy

HEIDESA MISS-SPOTACULAR  RAB ES BORDER COLLIE 04388-2012 Shelley Guy 99 2:03.750 Qualifying50 Jemma

SANASTASIA GETYA SKATZ ON  CDX RE GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02670-2019 Joanne Hammond 99 2:13.930 Qualifying35 Paddington

SILVERLINING FORTH  RE EP IRISH WATER SPANIEL 05274-2014 Graham Thin 99 2:35.700 Qualifying49 Bourbon

BAILEY'S BOY OF ANNSTYLE  RA EG IRISH WATER SPANIEL 00736-2019 Graham Thin 98 2:21.930 Qualifying34 Bailey
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MIA CDXS RAE EP CGCG LABRADOR RETRIEVER CROSS OB/8091 Melissa Evans 98 2:22.330 Qualifying42 Mia

AG GR&J CH QUICK PAWS FAST FINISH ADXG CDX JAG HEADING DOG X BORDER CO OB/6827 Karen de Wit 91 2:38.74051 Finn

MAGIC RAIN IN SYNC AD JD RA CGC B BORDER COLLIE X HEADING D OB/8239 Karen de Wit 90 2:30.43033 Zinc

CAN CH SEATERRACE THEO'DORABLE LENNON  (IMP-C NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING ES737317 Olivia Stephenson 88 2:11.61038 Theo

NIMITZ RA EP CGCG CGC G ROTTWEILER/STAFFORDSHIR OB/8084 Tony McClelland SCR29 Nimitz

STAN MY MAN CDX RE ES STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIE OB/8696 Denise Balloch SCR43 Stan

Event No: 1 Excellent A Judge: Fiona ScottSaturday

PINO ADX JDS RA EG CGCG CGC G POODLE TOY OB/8048 Rieko Ogawa 99 2:54.630 1st58 Pino

OB CH TEVRA SCOT NO NAME CDXG TCQ RA SIBERIAN HUSKY X BORDER C OB/8007 Anne Readman 97 2:15.310 2nd57 Scotty

NIAMH RAB ES STD POODLE/SPRINGER SPAN OB/8358 Peri Spence 97 2:26.860 3rd56 Niamh

BAILEY'S BOY OF ANNSTYLE  RA EG IRISH WATER SPANIEL 00736-2019 Graham Thin 95 2:08.53034 Bailey

CAN CH SEATERRACE THEO'DORABLE LENNON  (IMP-C NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING ES737317 Olivia Stephenson 93 1:45.97038 Theo

THREE HILL'S YOUR SWEDISH GIRL  (IMP-SWE) RA ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL SE21676/2019 Lucy Sandford-Reed 93 2:24.29032 Lycka

CH & OB CH ALCLUTHA DRAGONS DEN  CDXG RA CGC SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 3100233998 Janice Kirk 89 2:30.09059 Wispa

MAGIC RAIN IN SYNC AD JD RA CGC B BORDER COLLIE X HEADING D OB/8239 Karen de Wit NQ33 Zinc

Event No: 1 Excellent B Judge: Arend van den BosSaturday

LULU MOODY BLUE CDX RE CGCG HEADING DOG/STAFFORDSHI OB/9024 Denise Balloch 100 1:52.690 1st Qualifying31 Lulu

MIA CDXS RAE EP CGCG LABRADOR RETRIEVER CROSS OB/8091 Melissa Evans 100 2:00.400 2nd Qualifying42 Mia

TEVRA'S I AM CASPER RAE2 EP CGCG CGC G BORDER COLLIE/SIBERIAN HU OB/8650 Gail Hamling 100 2:01.300 3rd Qualifying37 Casper

SPEYSIDE BOLT FROM THE BLUE  RE ES GOLDEN RETRIEVER 07647-2016 Fiona Scott 100 2:07.250 Qualifying30 Angus

RO GR CH SPEYSIDE FULL CIRCLE TO MOORFIELD CDX T GOLDEN RETRIEVER 05949-2014 Miriam Dobson 100 2:21.770 Qualifying47 Jaunty

HOLLYWELL ECHOS WAIATAHOU RE CGC G ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 05511-2014 Lucy Sandford-Reed 100 2:22.600 Qualifying48 Rata

RO GR CH MISS STELLA RAE8 EP6 BORDER COLLIE OB/7965 Shelley Guy 99 1:51.74036 Stella

SANASTASIA GETYA SKATZ ON  CDX RE GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02670-2019 Joanne Hammond 99 1:54.70035 Paddington

SOUTHRIDGE A TOUCH OF LACE  AD CDXS JD RE BORDER COLLIE 00775-2016 Janine Johnson 98 1:44.43044 Lacey
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SILVERLINING FORTH  RE EP IRISH WATER SPANIEL 05274-2014 Graham Thin 98 1:52.61049 Bourbon

BLACK CHIMAERA AT SARSFIELD  UDX TT1 RE AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 04007-2015 Lesley Taylor 98 2:04.34046 Abbi

AG GR&J CH QUICK PAWS FAST FINISH ADXG CDX JAG HEADING DOG X BORDER CO OB/6827 Karen de Wit 97 1:59.25051 Finn

DAISY RE EG CROSS BREED OB/8782 Marion van Nobelen 96 2:01.73039 Daisy

AG&J CH C'S THE DAY THE SQL ADXG CDX JAX RA GDX C HEADING DOG OB/8238 Peter de Wit 90 1:40.67040 Sequel

TUJAYS RUST LIKE THE WIND RAE ES GOLDEN RETRIEVER X BORDE OB/8177 Joanne Hammond 90 2:07.59045 Rusty

NIMITZ RA EP CGCG CGC G ROTTWEILER/STAFFORDSHIR OB/8084 Tony McClelland SCR29 Nimitz

STAN MY MAN CDX RE ES STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIE OB/8696 Denise Balloch SCR43 Stan

TAGTEAM SILVERSTONE STARMAN  TT1 JDX RA BORDER COLLIE 03724-2016 Misha Baxter SCR41 Koru

Event No: 1 Encore Judge: Arend van den BosSaturday

HEIDESA MISS-SPOTACULAR  RAB ES BORDER COLLIE 04388-2012 Shelley Guy 100 0:00.000 Qualifying50 Jemma

AG GR&J CH QUICK PAWS FAST FINISH ADXG CDX JAG HEADING DOG X BORDER CO OB/6827 Karen de Wit 100 0:00.000 Qualifying51 Finn

SPEYSIDE FLASH BACK  RE EG GOLDEN RETRIEVER 05951-2014 Helen Scott 100 0:00.000 Qualifying61 Harry

SANASTASIA GETYA SKATZ ON  CDX RE GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02670-2019 Joanne Hammond 100 0:00.000 Qualifying35 Paddington

DAISY RE EG CROSS BREED OB/8782 Marion van Nobelen 100 0:00.000 Qualifying39 Daisy

BAILEY'S BOY OF ANNSTYLE  RA EG IRISH WATER SPANIEL 00736-2019 Graham Thin 99 0:00.000 Qualifying34 Bailey

RO CH SPEYSIDE SHAKEN NOT STIRRED  RAE4 EG CGCS GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02750-2011 Helen Scott 99 0:00.000 Qualifying62 Mac

SOUTHRIDGE A TOUCH OF LACE  AD CDXS JD RE BORDER COLLIE 00775-2016 Janine Johnson 99 0:00.000 Qualifying44 Lacey

NIAMH RAB ES STD POODLE/SPRINGER SPAN OB/8358 Peri Spence 99 0:00.000 Qualifying56 Niamh

RO GR CH MISS STELLA RAE8 EP6 BORDER COLLIE OB/7965 Shelley Guy 99 0:00.000 Qualifying36 Stella

PINO ADX JDS RA EG CGCG CGC G POODLE TOY OB/8048 Rieko Ogawa 99 0:00.000 Qualifying58 Pino

SILVERLINING FORTH  RE EP IRISH WATER SPANIEL 05274-2014 Graham Thin 97 0:00.000 Qualifying49 Bourbon

OB CH TEVRA SCOT NO NAME CDXG TCQ RA SIBERIAN HUSKY X BORDER C OB/8007 Anne Readman 90 0:00.00057 Scotty

MAGIC RAIN IN SYNC AD JD RA CGC B BORDER COLLIE X HEADING D OB/8239 Karen de Wit NQ33 Zinc

SPEYSIDE BOLT FROM THE BLUE  RE ES GOLDEN RETRIEVER 07647-2016 Fiona Scott SCR30 Angus

Sunday, 8 May 2022 Page 4 of 4



Rally Results for: Canterbury Canine Obedience Club 7th & 8th May 2022

Dog Name Dog Breed Dog NZKC Nu Handler Name Points Time Placing Result StatusNo. Pet Name

Event No: 2 Novice A Judge: Karen de WitSunday

AVONIA LIL MOON SHADOW   CGC B COLLIE (ROUGH) 03400-2018 Kylie Hall 83 2:40.000 1st3 Shadow

EEVEE HUNTAWAY OB/9375 Susan Pageot NQ2 Eevee

SPOOKS BORDER COLLIE OB/9493 Mya Griggs SCR1 Spooks

Event No: 2 Novice B Judge: Karen de WitSunday

CANTAB ROGUE SHOOTER  RN CGC F STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIE 05366-2016 Kim Fechney 100 1:44.090 1st Qualifying21 Rogue

HARRY CDXS CGCG CGC G STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIE OB/8352 Kim Fechney 100 1:49.050 2nd Qualifying7 Harry

TEVRA'S MAGIC MOMENTS CGCB BORDER COLLIE/SHETLAND C OB/9401 Gail Hamling 100 2:04.610 3rd Qualifying9 Magic

WISHARRIA WISPA TO ME  CDX JD RN SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 05752-2013 Margaret van Oosten 99 1:55.290 Qualifying14 Jemima

CH CAERLAVEROCK HYMM-TO-THE-WIND  RNS CGCG TIBETAN TERRIER 06805-2016 Brian Harris 99 2:21.110 Qualifying20 Stanley

BARON OLIVER DE GOLI RN BORDER COLLIE OB/9445 Shelley Guy 98 1:45.060 Qualifying4 Ollie

BRAIDRIVER STIRLING MOSS  ADX JD CGCG POLISH LOWLAND SHEEPDOG 04163-2015 Debbie Moss 98 2:01.800 Qualifying22 Stirling Moss

WAGONTAILS TOTALLY BELOVED  RN MINIATURE AMERICAN SHEP 04530-2021 Claire Horncastle 98 2:13.730 Qualifying6 Louis

CH SAILEMA PRINCE-SYLVIO STAR  RNS SN ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 07952-2019 Barbara Nolan 98 2:14.660 Qualifying11 Aston

WISHARRIA RAINBOW FOLLOWS ME  JD RN SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 03820-2015 Margaret van Oosten 97 2:07.990 Qualifying5 Dorothy

KIRRIMIST ALL ABOUT ME  CDX TCQ RN SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 3100239475 Margaret van Oosten 97 2:16.720 Qualifying24 Harriet

CH ARANGOLD BLACK VELVET  RN FLAT-COATED RETRIEVER 03371-2017 Jo-Anne Donachie 96 2:29.730 Qualifying12 Luna

CH TAMSAM MASTER OF PUZZLES  RN FOX TERRIER (SMOOTH) 04531-2017 Penny Wright 95 2:16.300 Qualifying19 Kona

CHELSEACOURT COQ AU VIN  RN BEAGLE 01859-2019 Christine Mahon 88 2:20.26015 Indy

SASUKE RN BORDER COLLIE OB/9319 Rieko Ogawa 62 3:37.9708 Sasuke

BARAHWOLFE COSMO LORD DUKE OF BECKENHAM  C SWEDISH VALLHUND 04645-2019 Anna Thompson NQ13 Cosmo

OB CH JAZABIL WHAT AN ASSET I AM  CDX RN BEARDED COLLIE 00188-2015 Gail Hamling NQ23 Asset

AUBREY 'S XRATED PARISIAN   CGC G BRIARD 03905-2017 Debbie Moss NQ17 Paris

KERRYBRENT TARTAN TREASURE  RN BORDER COLLIE 03708-2017 Janet Bainbridge NQ18 Angus
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Dog Name Dog Breed Dog NZKC Nu Handler Name Points Time Placing Result StatusNo. Pet Name

Event No: 2 Advanced A Judge: Fiona ScottSunday

WISHARRIA WISPA TO ME  CDX JD RN SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 05752-2013 Margaret van Oosten 98 1:52.120 1st Qualifying14 Jemima

OB CH ARANGOLD BRANDY SNAP  CDXG TCQ RN GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02936-2013 Jo-Anne Donachie 94 1:59.170 2nd28 Brandie

CH CAERLAVEROCK HYMM-TO-THE-WIND  RNS CGCG TIBETAN TERRIER 06805-2016 Brian Harris NQ20 Stanley

Event No: 2 Advanced B Judge: Fiona ScottSunday

CAN CH SEATERRACE THEO'DORABLE LENNON  (IMP-C NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING ES737317 Olivia Stephenson 100 1:24.640 1st Qualifying38 Theo

AG&J CH C'S THE DAY THE SQL ADXG CDX JAX RA GDX C HEADING DOG OB/8238 Peter de Wit 100 1:25.200 2nd Qualifying40 Sequel

RO GR CH MISS STELLA RAE8 EP6 BORDER COLLIE OB/7965 Shelley Guy 100 1:26.430 3rd Qualifying36 Stella

DAISY RE EG CROSS BREED OB/8782 Marion van Nobelen 100 1:36.000 Qualifying39 Daisy

SANASTASIA GETYA SKATZ ON  CDX RE GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02670-2019 Joanne Hammond 100 1:40.300 Qualifying35 Paddington

BAILEY'S BOY OF ANNSTYLE  RA EG IRISH WATER SPANIEL 00736-2019 Graham Thin 100 1:40.690 Qualifying34 Bailey

LULU MOODY BLUE CDX RE CGCG HEADING DOG/STAFFORDSHI OB/9024 Denise Balloch 100 1:44.120 Qualifying31 Lulu

MIA CDXS RAE EP CGCG LABRADOR RETRIEVER CROSS OB/8091 Melissa Evans 100 1:47.970 Qualifying42 Mia

HOLLYWELL ECHOS WAIATAHOU RE CGC G ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 05511-2014 Lucy Sandford-Reed 100 2:05.100 Qualifying48 Rata

RO GR CH SPEYSIDE FULL CIRCLE TO MOORFIELD CDX T GOLDEN RETRIEVER 05949-2014 Miriam Dobson 100 2:08.800 Qualifying47 Jaunty

THREE HILL'S YOUR SWEDISH GIRL  (IMP-SWE) RA ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL SE21676/2019 Lucy Sandford-Reed 100 2:14.380 Qualifying32 Lycka

SILVERLINING FORTH  RE EP IRISH WATER SPANIEL 05274-2014 Graham Thin 99 1:35.270 Qualifying49 Bourbon

HEIDESA MISS-SPOTACULAR  RAB ES BORDER COLLIE 04388-2012 Shelley Guy 98 1:32.550 Qualifying50 Jemma

SOUTHRIDGE A TOUCH OF LACE  AD CDXS JD RE BORDER COLLIE 00775-2016 Janine Johnson 98 1:36.090 Qualifying44 Lacey

MARNIE RAE2 POODLE CROSS OB/7516 Melinda Williams 97 1:34.630 Qualifying60 Marnie

TEVRA'S I AM CASPER RAE2 EP CGCG CGC G BORDER COLLIE/SIBERIAN HU OB/8650 Gail Hamling 97 2:01.430 Qualifying37 Casper

AG GR&J CH QUICK PAWS FAST FINISH ADXG CDX JAG HEADING DOG X BORDER CO OB/6827 Karen de Wit 95 1:51.820 Qualifying51 Finn

BLACK CHIMAERA AT SARSFIELD  UDX TT1 RE AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 04007-2015 Lesley Taylor NQ46 Abbi

TUJAYS RUST LIKE THE WIND RAE ES GOLDEN RETRIEVER X BORDE OB/8177 Joanne Hammond NQ45 Rusty

STAN MY MAN CDX RE ES STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIE OB/8696 Denise Balloch SCR43 Stan
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NIMITZ RA EP CGCG CGC G ROTTWEILER/STAFFORDSHIR OB/8084 Tony McClelland SCR29 Nimitz

Event No: 2 Excellent A Judge: Fiona ScottSunday

BAILEY'S BOY OF ANNSTYLE  RA EG IRISH WATER SPANIEL 00736-2019 Graham Thin 100 2:03.800 1st Qualifying34 Bailey

NIAMH RAB ES STD POODLE/SPRINGER SPAN OB/8358 Peri Spence 100 2:34.510 2nd Qualifying56 Niamh

CAN CH SEATERRACE THEO'DORABLE LENNON  (IMP-C NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING ES737317 Olivia Stephenson 99 1:49.220 3rd38 Theo

MAGIC RAIN IN SYNC AD JD RA CGC B BORDER COLLIE X HEADING D OB/8239 Karen de Wit 99 2:05.49033 Zinc

PINO ADX JDS RA EG CGCG CGC G POODLE TOY OB/8048 Rieko Ogawa 88 2:58.02058 Pino

OB CH TEVRA SCOT NO NAME CDXG TCQ RA SIBERIAN HUSKY X BORDER C OB/8007 Anne Readman 74 3:01.43057 Scotty

Event No: 2 Excellent B Judge: Fiona ScottSunday

AG&J CH C'S THE DAY THE SQL ADXG CDX JAX RA GDX C HEADING DOG OB/8238 Peter de Wit 100 1:44.080 1st Qualifying40 Sequel

MARNIE RAE2 POODLE CROSS OB/7516 Melinda Williams 100 1:51.860 2nd Qualifying60 Marnie

LULU MOODY BLUE CDX RE CGCG HEADING DOG/STAFFORDSHI OB/9024 Denise Balloch 100 2:07.730 3rd Qualifying31 Lulu

MIA CDXS RAE EP CGCG LABRADOR RETRIEVER CROSS OB/8091 Melissa Evans 100 2:11.470 Qualifying42 Mia

TEVRA'S I AM CASPER RAE2 EP CGCG CGC G BORDER COLLIE/SIBERIAN HU OB/8650 Gail Hamling 100 2:12.520 Qualifying37 Casper

DAISY RE EG CROSS BREED OB/8782 Marion van Nobelen 100 2:18.540 Qualifying39 Daisy

RO GR CH SPEYSIDE FULL CIRCLE TO MOORFIELD CDX T GOLDEN RETRIEVER 05949-2014 Miriam Dobson 100 2:36.080 Qualifying47 Jaunty

SOUTHRIDGE A TOUCH OF LACE  AD CDXS JD RE BORDER COLLIE 00775-2016 Janine Johnson 99 1:57.73044 Lacey

SANASTASIA GETYA SKATZ ON  CDX RE GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02670-2019 Joanne Hammond 99 2:05.33035 Paddington

SILVERLINING FORTH  RE EP IRISH WATER SPANIEL 05274-2014 Graham Thin 99 2:07.32049 Bourbon

HOLLYWELL ECHOS WAIATAHOU RE CGC G ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 05511-2014 Lucy Sandford-Reed 99 2:28.05048 Rata

RO GR CH MISS STELLA RAE8 EP6 BORDER COLLIE OB/7965 Shelley Guy 98 1:54.00036 Stella

AG GR&J CH QUICK PAWS FAST FINISH ADXG CDX JAG HEADING DOG X BORDER CO OB/6827 Karen de Wit 98 1:55.49051 Finn

BLACK CHIMAERA AT SARSFIELD  UDX TT1 RE AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 04007-2015 Lesley Taylor 97 2:11.89046 Abbi

TUJAYS RUST LIKE THE WIND RAE ES GOLDEN RETRIEVER X BORDE OB/8177 Joanne Hammond 94 2:12.63045 Rusty

NIMITZ RA EP CGCG CGC G ROTTWEILER/STAFFORDSHIR OB/8084 Tony McClelland SCR29 Nimitz
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Event No: 2 Encore Judge: Arend van den BosSunday

MARNIE RAE2 POODLE CROSS OB/7516 Melinda Williams 100 0:00.000 Qualifying60 Marnie

PINO ADX JDS RA EG CGCG CGC G POODLE TOY OB/8048 Rieko Ogawa 100 0:00.000 Qualifying58 Pino

SOUTHRIDGE A TOUCH OF LACE  AD CDXS JD RE BORDER COLLIE 00775-2016 Janine Johnson 100 0:00.000 Qualifying44 Lacey

DAISY RE EG CROSS BREED OB/8782 Marion van Nobelen 100 0:00.000 Qualifying39 Daisy

SANASTASIA GETYA SKATZ ON  CDX RE GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02670-2019 Joanne Hammond 100 0:00.000 Qualifying35 Paddington

SPEYSIDE FLASH BACK  RE EG GOLDEN RETRIEVER 05951-2014 Helen Scott 100 0:00.000 Qualifying61 Harry

AG GR&J CH QUICK PAWS FAST FINISH ADXG CDX JAG HEADING DOG X BORDER CO OB/6827 Karen de Wit 100 0:00.000 Qualifying51 Finn

RO GR CH MISS STELLA RAE8 EP6 BORDER COLLIE OB/7965 Shelley Guy 100 0:00.000 Qualifying36 Stella

OB CH TEVRA SCOT NO NAME CDXG TCQ RA SIBERIAN HUSKY X BORDER C OB/8007 Anne Readman 99 0:00.000 Qualifying57 Scotty

MAGIC RAIN IN SYNC AD JD RA CGC B BORDER COLLIE X HEADING D OB/8239 Karen de Wit 99 99:00.000 Qualifying33 Zinc

RO CH SPEYSIDE SHAKEN NOT STIRRED  RAE4 EG CGCS GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02750-2011 Helen Scott 98 0:00.000 Qualifying62 Mac

BAILEY'S BOY OF ANNSTYLE  RA EG IRISH WATER SPANIEL 00736-2019 Graham Thin 98 0:00.000 Qualifying34 Bailey

SILVERLINING FORTH  RE EP IRISH WATER SPANIEL 05274-2014 Graham Thin 98 0:00.000 Qualifying49 Bourbon

HEIDESA MISS-SPOTACULAR  RAB ES BORDER COLLIE 04388-2012 Shelley Guy 97 0:00.000 Qualifying50 Jemma

NIAMH RAB ES STD POODLE/SPRINGER SPAN OB/8358 Peri Spence 97 0:00.000 Qualifying56 Niamh
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